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
Broy, Bulikan, Malolos, Bulacan
LA 1,338 sgm
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* PHOLLIE : 816-9370

HOUSE & LOT

i Lots 128 13 Blk 15, Annalee
Heights, Parkview Heights Subd.,

il Bagumbong, Caioocan City

LA 240 sgm FA: 224 sgm

2-sty residential bldg wy/ 5BR & 3TB

L SELLING PRICE: P 3,400,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 2 Block 12, Along Jordan St
corner Nazareth St., Natividad
Subd., Phase 1, Brgy Deparo,
Caloocan City

LA: 164 sgm FA: 96 sgm
Single-storey H/L with

2BR and 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,100,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 2 Blk 11, Maranaw St |
St. Dominic Subd., Deparo,
Caloocan City

LA: 304 sgm  FA: 206 =gqm
1-gtorey spiil-laval HL

e W
R Rpar
LY HUWES

SELLING PRICE: P 1,895,000

HOUSE & LOT

27 Melbourne St
Vista Verde North
Executive Village, Llano,

Caloogan City
LA 170 sgm FA: 130 sgm
1-siry House with 3BR & 3 T&EB

HOUSE & LOT

4 L4 B3 No. 8 Balud St, Amparo
| Novaville Subd., Deparo,

o LA: 240 sgm

Caloocan City
FA: 184 5 sqm

{ - sty House & Lot with 4BR and 2TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,000

/" HOUSE & LOT ;

SELLING PRICE: P 1,125,000 &

HOUSE & LOT

MNo. 15 Ninong Domingo St
BF Homes, Caloocan City

LA: 240 sgm
1-storey H/L

HOUSE & LOT
ot 14 B 5, #5968 Deparg'Wa.,
age, Bagy, Lianog,

I}
G.l_'lrﬁ

iy -
240 RE21E1 2qm

L

1-slorey aplit-lsslWpe HiL with
3B & T4

@ coverad carfyin

B2 1 sqm

TR D

SREY, LD

SELLING PRICE: P 3,300,000

Lot 24 Blk B Gumamsla 51,
Metrecor Homes, Movaliches,
Catoocan City

LA: 240 sam FA: 140-5qm
1-storey Residential Building
& 1 etoray Apartment

FA 170 sgm

HOUSE & LOT

41 Sikatuna Ava., Urduja Village,
Bagumbiong, Galoooan City
B LA 300 egm  FA 260 agm

1-sly residential bldg w/ 2 BR &
1T&B plus 1-sty residential bidg
wf3BR & 1 T&R

ita Village,
g, Caloocan City

FA 23350 sam §

Two storey house with(warehouse

HOUSE & LOTS

293 Kabatuhan Road, Depare,
Caloocan City
LA: 250 sgm

FA; 90 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 610,000

~ HOUSE & LOT

r"'ql_

L1-B B13, Maligaya Park Subd.,

Camarin, Caloocan City
LA: 252 33 sqm

. SELLING PRICE: P 1,0

FA: 40 sgm

-\ SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

.-_.‘ e == e £

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 3 Blk 1, Progressive Subd,,
Llano, Caloccan City

LA: 240 sgm FA: 120 sgm
1-storey H/L

SELLING PRICE: P 1,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 2 Block 1 S.M. Bernarding
Avenue, Silangan Subd ,
Llano, Caloocan City

LA: 344 sgm FA: 395 sgm
Single-detached School bldg.

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot B-4-B Kabatuhan Road,
Bagumbong, Caloocan City
LA:200sgm  FA 144 sgm
1-storey H/L with 4BR

SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000 [ |

/" HOUSE & LOT 3

Lot B-0 Along Existing Road, '
Ramos Compound I
Bagumbong Caloocan City e
LA 290 sqm  FAC 185 sgm
2ZBR&178B
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HOLLIE : 816-9370

" HOUSE & LOT N

Lots 3 & 4 Block 8, Pos-04-
00003050, Deparo Subd,,
Catoooan City

LA 180 sgm FA: 140 sgm

¢~ HOUSE & LOT ™
Lot 11, Block 15, #13 Copenhagsn
car, Mairohi 5is., Vista Verde

 SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000 /

/" HOUSE & LOT N

MNo. 106 Tahimik St.,
Calaanan Caloocan City

LA: 348 sgm

' SELLING PRICE: P 3,500,000 /

VACANT LOT

Lot 6 Interior Bagumbong Road,
Bagumbong, Novaliches,
Caloccan City

LA: 177 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 410,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 572-A-9-J Arsenia Village,
Brgy. Bagumbong,
Caloocan City

LA: 184 sgm

WONWTERERT WiLLAGE

resd | duplex
o il ?'ﬂ

Morth Exec, Village, Liano,
Caloocan City

LA- 192 sam  FA: 163 sgm
2 storey; 3or 3u&D

T ARCE
IO LLAGE

R B

Fo

CALOOCAN

APARTMENT

Lots 3 & 4 Bk 1, Llano Road,
Caloocan City

LA: 574 sgm FA:200 sgm

VACANT LOT

Lot 8,910, & 11 Blk 5 Algng Capricorn
5t Ma. Luisa Subdy Bo. Camarin,
Cakocan City

L SE0 som
2-mhy resdil I:ﬂc.'? =210 sqm, 2-B0y
fldg- 120 sqm;2-sty res’l

4
PLEASE CALL: PHOLLIE

" VACANT LOT

Lot & Blk 43 Belgrade St.,
Vista Verde, North Executive
Village, Caloocan City

LA: 155 sgm

¢~ HOUSE & LOT \
Lot 2 Blk 40 Lanzones St

Camarin Area [ Caloocan City
LA 2444 sgm FA: 202.5 sgm
g-Lnil Apartment Bidg

* SELLING PRICE: P 1,500000

BUILDING

I No. 231 Rivera St , Sta. Quiteria,
| caloocan City
LA: 4305 sgm
| 4-sty building\x'289 sqmy/ 3-sty w/
| mezz bldg<320sgm / 2-sty bldg -

s SELLING PRICE: P 5,400,000

VACANT LOT

| Lots 59 & 60 Blk 5 Annales
Heights St., Parkview Heights
| Subd,, Bagumbong,
Caloocan City
LA: 338 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1.0

20,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 13 Block 26 Ironwood St,,
Rainbow Village 5, Deparo,
Caloocan City

LA: 309 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 727,000

i b SELLING PRICE: P 950,000

" HOUSE & LOT \

Lot 458-D-8 Domingo
Compound, Deparo Caloocan City
LA: 170 sgm FA: 64 sgm

VACANT LDT

Lot 3 Blk 17, Bankers Village |,
Bagumbong, Caloocan City
LA: 360 scm

b SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 440 Int. Kabatuhan Road,
Deparo, Caloocan City

LA; 220 sgm

b SELLING PRICE: P 850,000

VACANT LOT

Lct 11 Block 26 lronwood St
Rainbow Village 5, Deparo,

Caloocan City
LA: 309 sgm
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* PHOLLIE : 816-9370
VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

§ Lot 4 Block 50 Rainbow Viliage,
4§ Deparo, Caloocan
| Ls 261 sgm

Lot 7 Bk 27,Lot 30 8 31
Blk 25 Campo Isagani St.,

Bankers Vilage Il, Tala
Caloocan City
LA: 851 sgm

L. SELLING PRICE: P 1,750,000

* DAGUB : 816-9956
VACANT LOT

SELLING PRICEP23,000,000

1034 P Jacinto St.

Brgy Kaybiga, Caloocan City
LA: 7,776sgm

Vacant industrial lot.

50 meters from the main road,
(Gen. Luis St)

CALOOCAN

SELLING PRICE: P 783.000

* PETE : 845-5815
HOUSE & LOT

HOUSE & LOTS

Lots 352 & 353 Tirona Highway, | No. 102 Menudo St.,

Fiesta Hormes, Bo. San Jose,

Bo. Salinas, Bacoor, Cavite
Dasmatings, Cavite

LANI9E sgm FA: 318,16 sgm
2)storey house with 4BR & 2TB

LA: 650 sgm FA: 313 sgm

| 2-storey residential building

L. SELLING PRICE: P 6,210,000

b SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000

" HOUSE & LOT

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 6 Block 16 Bur Oak St.,
Qakridge Subdivision, Bo
Salawag, Dasmarifas, Cavite
LA: 65 sgm FA: 83 46 sgm
2-storey residential house &
lot with 4BR and 2TB

Jackson cor Ontario SL., Area-J
Bo.J Lumbreras, GMA, Cavite
LA: 180 sgm FA: 204 sgm
2-storey residential house

lot with 4BR and 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,400,000 4

SELLING PRICE: P 200,000

. SELLING PRICE: P 3,400,000 4 %

< VACANT LOT \
| Lot 441-A, along existing
unpaved rogd, Cabatuhan,
Brgy. Daparlo, Caloocan City
LA 7,333 sgm

/" VACANT LOT

L14& 15, B 2 Paul cor. Luke
313., Del Mundo Subd.,
Llano, Caloocan City

L& 490 sgqm

\, SELLING PRICE: P 11,0'2)(),1:)(1'(3"4I * SELLING PRICE: P 1,200,0_03)
3 = -

VACANT LOT

Lots 17 & 18 Block 2 Golden St
cor Sitver Sts, Calobcan

SELLING PRICEP19,569.000

Industrial Subd.~Kaybiga,
Caloocan City

LA: 5,930sgmi

2 Vacant industrial lots fit for
medium-sized warehouse or
L iactony

AFEMA

o }( “’&F
ol | 0

HOUSE & LOTS HOUSE & LOT

Lot 5-C, (LRC) Psd-80108
Bautiste Compound,
Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite
LA B34 =qm FA: 558 sam
2-ztoray with 7BR & 5TB

L-2479-D-1-F Carenville Subd,,
Brgy. Magdalo, Kawit, Cavite
LA: 72 sqm FA: 42 sqm
one-storey house with

1BR & 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 550,000 SELLING PRICE: P 4,500,000

" HOUSE & LOT " HOUSE & LOT

Lot 18 Block 2 Niog St
BOC. Talaba, Bacoor, Cavite
LA: 240 sgm  FA: 190 sgm

1-storey Residential

Lot 11-C-4 Maharlika East,
Tagaytay City

LA: 162 sgm  FA: 227 sgm
2-storey house w/
4BR and 3T18; w/ attic

e ——
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HOUSE & LOT

Lot 1876-A Bo. Tapia, Gen
Trias, Cavite City

LA: 400 sgm FA: 147 48 sgm
2 storey residential with 4BR
and 31B

SELLING PRICE: P 2,200,000

" HOUSE & LOT

Lot 11 Block 27 Butternut St.,
I'jreensbd:urﬂugh Subd,, Sabang,
[asmarnifas, Cavite

LA:-75sgm FAc 128 sgm

2 siry A8H, 2 TEB

I |

=

-t

e ke

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 44 Block 11 Kingfisher
St, Southcrest Village, Bgy
San Agustin, Dasmarinas,

Cavite

LA: 55 sgm  FA: 63 sgm
2 storey residential with 2BR
and 1TB

L SELLING PRICE: P 605,000

" HOUSE & LOT

Lot 2 Biock 13 Phase 1, Perpetual
Village 7, Bgy. Malumot,

Bacoor, Cavite

LA 141 50 F. 206 a0m
2ty ZBR, 2 TEE

Lot 3H Mavarste Compound,
Dulong Habay, Bacoor, Cavite
FA: 120 sgm

LA- 168 som
1 sy, ABR, ZT&8

VACANT LOT
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

Lots 55 and 56 Block 6
Narra St., Sagana Remville
Subd., Habay, Bacoor,
Cavite

LA:178 sgm

2 contiguous vacant
residential lots

" - SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,000

<" VACANT LOT N\
Along Tagaytay Sta. Rosa Road,

Bay. Tartaria, Silang, Cavite
L& 2,385 sgm

CITY VirW 5SS

‘. SELLING PRICE: P 2,500.(3?_9/

/~ VACANT LOT

Lot 8 Block 2 Texas St

Cityview Subd., Paliparan,

Daamarifas, Cavils

LA 500 sgm

\ SELLING PRICE: P 500,000

oS S ————— e

Lot 2733-T, Brgy De ocampo,
Trece Martires City, Cavite

L&: 1,000 sgm

/~ VAGANT LOT N

VACANT LOT

Lot 4 Block 27 Peeble
Beach Dr, The Manila
Southwoods, Carmona,
Cavite

LA: 441 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,600,000

¢" VACANT LOT \
Lot 2 Block 21 St. Bonafice St.,
Windward Hills Subd , Bgy

Burcl, Dasmarifias, Cavite

LA: 130 sgm

CAVITE

\O

/~ VACANT LOT 1
Lot 22 Blk 15

Tagaylay Heghts'subd,,
Tagayiay Fame
LA 281sgm

4 NF

\ SELLHNIE PRICE: P 500 non_/é.\sp SI!UJNE PRICE: P mw

' SELLING PRICE: P 1,500@

Lots 7 & 8, Blk 235,
Along Manila-Cavite Read,
Dalahican, Cavite City

LA: 1,285 sgm

P, - =

7 vacantior

'k SELLING PRICE: P 6, 100.022/

VACANT LOTS

LA: 300 sgm
Lot 3 Block 6
P 498,750

LA: 300 sgm
Lot 9 Block 6
P 498,750

/" VACANT LOT >,
Lot 38 Block 23 Bgy. Geario)

Treca Martires, Cavite

LA; 1,789 sgm

Guadarama, Alta Mira Subdivision,
Puerto Azul, Ternate Cavite

LA: 300 sgm
Lot 4 Block 6
P 498,750

N

LA: 300 sgm
Lot 5 Block 6
P 498,750

LA: 300 sgm
Lot 2 Block 6
P 498,750

#~ VACANT LOT W
Lot 18 Blk 42, The Crohard
Rezd'| Est., Golf & Country Club,
Salitran, Casmarifias, Cavite
LA: 864 sgm
Comer Lot Along hMan Road

/" VACANT LOT -

Lot 3-A, Psd-04-084115,
Bo. Cabuco,
Trece Martires City

LA: 10,000 sgm

| seuna mce: P 4000000

" VACANTLOT

Lot 889 Nos 972, 975, 977
and 983 Magallanes St
Bo. Maduya, Carmona, Cavite

LA: 1,443 sgm

\ ﬂu.m PRICE: P S.W.".

. DICKIHEIDI : 845-5807/845-5870

VACANT LOT

g0, Caza Musva - Amaya
Tanza, Cavite

LA 85 012.40 sqm:
Yacant Residential |
Agricuttural Lot

SELLING PRICE: P 13,000,000



http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com

L SELLING PRICE: P 1,387,000 _

HOUSE & LOTS

Lots 6 & 8 Block 4 Ciudad
Grande Subd., Poblacion,
Sta. Rosa, Laguna

LA: 300 sgm FA: 285 sgm

| two-storey house with 5BR & 5TB

¢ SELLING PRICE: P 4,429,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lotz & to 8 Romanville Subd,
Fhz, Brgy Sinalhan,

Sta. Rosa City Laguna

La: 453 sgm  FA: 383,79 sgm

]
- SELLING PRICE: P 4,550,000

FA: 170 sam

]

/ HOUSE & LoT N\
‘ 82 Vergara SL (Allay), Cuyah,
San Padro, Laguna

LA; B1.87 agm
2 siry 5B, ZTAE

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 2 Block 42 Campaniila St.,
| Elvinda Vilage , San Pedro, Laguna
LA: 248 sgm FA: 49 sgm

: 1-starey residential with 2BR

SELLING PRICE: P 1,200,000 4

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 140-A Along Sinalhan Road,
Brgy. Sinalhan, Sta. Rosa City
LA: 317.5sgm  FA: 200 sgm
one-storey house w/
3BR&3TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,580,000

HOUSE & LOT
Lots 17-19, Interor blicaiwne St
Ma. Aurora Heightg Subd,
San Pedro, Laguna
LA; 192.sgm C\EA: 118 sgm
2 umits 2 stormh-er 2 &b

SELLING PRICE: P 1,400,000

/" HOUSE & LOT 3

L5 B Along Rolls Royce St
Noel Homes Subd., Bgy
Halang, Binan, Laguna

LA: 180 sgm FA: 156 sqm
1storey 38R 17TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1..3ﬂ-ﬂ,ﬂ_l:ly

b SELLING PRICE: P 1,577,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lots 3 & 4 Biock 2

Rarmirez Ave., Cataguiz 1 Subd.,
San Pedro, Laguna

LA: 552 sgm FA: 418 sgm
1-storey house wf 6BR & 3T

, SELLING PRICE: P 3,977,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 8 Block 2 Daisy St.,.Spring
Homes Subd., Calamba City
LA: 145 sgm FANTZ1 sgm
2-storey residential house & lot
w/ 4BR &2TB

/" HOUSE & LOT \

Lots 13, 15 & 17 Block 22
Kamagong Lane,

Acacia Park Homes,
Calamba, Laguna

LA: 135 sgm FA: 127 5 sgm
2 storey; 3BR 27B

|f’ HOUSE & LOT

SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000 /

Lot & Block 2, No. 1158,
Honoria Streat, Honaria
Subd, Dala Paz,

Bifian, Leguna

LA 252 sgm FA; 203 sgm

2 storey; Br 3t&b

HOUSE & LOT

L27 B11 Mo, 512 Mapayapa
Sireal, United San Pedro
4 Subdivision, San Padro, Laguna
Wl LA: 368 sgm FA: 260 sam
One-storey house w/ ?BR & 1TB

|
]

SELLING PRICE: P 2,400,000
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
Bgy. Pio delPilar, Makati City
Uniit 1J-02 Unit 1J-03 LA: 6879sgm FA: 1448sgm
FA: 26,87 sgm F; 45.25 sqm Commergial lot with a 3-storey
| p2,262,500 | officefshowroom bldg and warehouse

Lnit K II\ I\ lﬁﬁkﬁ//"’l L
FA-88.14 20m
Pz,no?‘uu \ \ //""E‘"J IR '.%'r

~ APARTMENT
NG PRICE:P 38,500,000

No. 2074 Finlancia corner ol = # | - m

Edison St., Brgy. San Isidro,
Makati City

LA: 294 sgm

Old 2 storey. 5 dr apartment

\

VACANT LOT

Sen. Gil Puyat Ave. cor. Malugay St.,
Salcedo Village, Makati City

LA: 5,202sgm

Type: Commercial Lot

(CALL Ellie Cube 816-9954)

SELLING PRICE P780,000,000
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* PETE : 845-5815

HOUSE & LOT

194 B. Int. Panghulo Rd., Brgy.

H Panghulo,Malabon

I LA: 260.38 sgm FA: 138 sgm
2-sty residential bldg wf 48R & 2T&8

L
B
2
]

. SELLING PRICE: P 1,250,000 4

HOUSE & LOT
L16 815, Mo, 16 Alan S5t
Gabriel Subd., 2, Hulong Dubar,
Malabon
LA 180 =am

Fa&: 1555
i 2-siry msdlhquJ-_LIﬁ. Wi Fﬂﬂﬁ

SELUNG PRICE: P 1, DD’JUDD

VACANT LOT

Lot B-2-A-1 Gardenville,
Panghulo, Malabon
LA: 270 sgm

., SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000 4

e JOANA : 816-9727

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 1-A-1-P2, Brgy. Hulong
Duhat, Malabon City

LA: 196 sgm  FA:73,50 sgm
2-storey H/L with 3BR and 2TB |

L SELLING PRICE: P 1,400,000

HOUSE & LOT

Mo, ¥, Yakal S5t Panghulo,
Malabon

LA 235 sqm Fa; 685 sgm
4-ztorey residential building wf
Panthouse; BB and 7TB

., SELLING PRICE: P 7,700,000

VAGANT LOT

Lot 2-B Mx3ioson St
Bgy.Bampalit, Malabon
LANS 456 sgm

Bl A o e ol Lk i e S S B

HOUSE & LOT

d Lot 17-B-3 No. 17 finterior)

Pag-Asa St., Brgy Harapin Ang
Bukas, Mandaluyong City
LA: 136 sgm FA: 168.8 sgm

f 2 storey house and Jot, 3BRs, 1 1B

20 A & B Sto. Rosario Ext., Brgy
Plainview, Mandaluycng City
Diescription: LA: 266 sarg

FA: 170 sgm

2-storey duplex;

ALABON

f & - HOUSE & LOT OTHERS
| Lot=B-A &30 Bik11 No. 14
. Soriano 5., Gabriel Suben
Huleng Dubat, Malabog @ity
LA 240 sgrmn Lot 1-A & 1-B, llang-llang St.,

“SELLING PRICE: P 1,mmy

HOUSE & LOT HOUSE & LOT

Lot 10 & Lot 11-A, #55
llang-llang St., Maysilo,
Malaben City

LA* 114 sgm  FA: 82 sgm
1-storey H/L with 3BR & 3 T&B

Dofa Ines St. Paez Village,
Dampalit, Malabon

LA 702 sgm
2-storey H/L with 6BR & 6TB
and 2 other vacant lots with

Residential House&bot

Maysile, Malabon City

LA: 550 sgm

b, SELLING PRICE: P 3,900,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 57-C-9 Gov. Pascual Ave,,
Malabon, Metro Manila
LA: 2347 sgm

L SELLING PRICE: P 9,000,000 4

Lots 15, 17 & 19, Bllc 4, Along

FA: 873 egm

L SELLING PRICE: P 10,000,000 4

CONDOMINIUM

Linit 804 Paragon F a._a Condo,
EDSA cor F‘I—"ll?“‘( & 51
Mandaluyonag City

F.'"- 162.84 sgm
CommercighOifice condo unit
with one parking siol

:.EWWNM mmﬂsmmm& MANAGEMENT S APPROVAL,

e et o e o

ﬂmmﬂm&ﬁmm.

21



http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com

22

Lot 2 Block 8 Clemente St., cor
Ricardo St, Tondo, Manila
LA: 25550 sgm  FA: 61 sgm

HOUSE & LOT

No. 2356 Agua Marina St

Sta. Ana Manila

LA 1867 sgm  FA 1125 sgm
4 storay: 2br 2180

SELLING PRICE: P 2,964,000

/" HOUSE & LOT \

Lot 34 Block 8, N

Dofla Mari

;

3 SELLING PRICE: P 3,500,000 »I

it a4 — g ---4‘

/“CONDOMINIUM

Address: U-204 Rocas Tower,
Galleria de Binondo, Manila
FA: 13589 sgm ‘

SELLING PRICE: P 4,100,000 20,

. BUILDING ”
Lot 115 M & Lat 115N, |
Psd-37328 No, 1029 Pat Antonio
S. *'-a“r'p"h'_}c hanila

LA 57410 sqm FA: B27.00.sgm
.F'q'I oy 1storey office bodena

i gtorey | .:ItIFIL facton

" SELLING PRICE: P 3,100 000 /,'

SELLING PRICE: P 3,000,000

" HOUSE & LOT

Lot 32, Block 12 Pilar St
Manuguit, Tondo Manila
LA: 279,70 sgm FA: 473,11 sgm

3 storey; 6BR & B8 TH

SELLING PRICE: P 8,500,000 (.

VACANT LOT

Mo, 1880 President Quiring Ave
Ext., Pandé2an, Manlia
LA: 304 40h=gm

PLEASE LhLL PETE

" BUILDING N

No, 607 makisig St,, Bacood
Sta Mesa Manila

|| LA: 341 .80 sqm FA: 1003 sgm

' SELLING PRICE: P 10,000,000 /

1

/" HOUSE & LOT

Lot 20 Blk 5 #2515 Cagayan
St., Sta, Ana, Manila

LA: 150 sgm FA: 135.69 sgm

\ SELLING PRICE: P 2,250, 000

' CONDOMINIUM
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

HOUSE & LOT

No. 7356 Orchard St
Marcelo Green Village,
Paranague City

LA: 480 sgm FA: 353 sgm
cne-storey house with

48R & 3TB

HOUSE & LOT

i Mo 17 Barreto cor. Batag St
4 BF Homes Subd
Parafiaque City

LA 416 sgm
two-storey house

FA. B40 sgm
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¢ TRESSA : 845-5803

o

\  SELLING PRICE: P 3,800,000 _

* DICK/HEIDI :

Lot 14 Blk 1 Na. 19304 Sampaguita
St., Matatdo Homes,
Parafiaque City
LA: 286 sgm

2 starey: 5r 21D

e s o e e

Unit 11 Block 10 Elysium
Condominium, BF Homes Subd.,
Paranague City
FA:166.37 sgm

2 storey townhouse

HOUSE & LOT " HOUSE & LOT

| No, 9 San Francisce 5t., San

| Antonic Valley 10, Parafiagus City
| LA: 1 ,306 sgm  FA: 336,2 sgm
2 stry; 5br 4t&b

Lot 50 & 52 Block 5,
Georgia St., Annex 40,
Betterliving Subd.,
Parafiaque City

LA: 120 sgm  FA; 240 sgm
two-starey house with

3BR & 2TB

SELLING PRICE: P 2,400,000 _

" HOUSE & LOT

Lot 3 Block 59 #12 A, Santos
Street, BF Homes Subdivision,
Parafiague City
LA: 289 sgm

2 storey; Or 414D

HOUSE & LOT

FA:126 sqm FA: 345 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,00 “

R e f S W

TOWNHOUSE TOWNHOUSE

0 Unit & Block 13, Thea Elysium,
Aguirme Avenue. 8F Homes
Faranaque Gty

A 184,81 540

r-' sic‘rn Uge wf 3BF &
q 218 fl‘-.ﬂa.-é roorm & Carport

SELLING PRICE: P 4,600,000

845-5807/845-5870
BUILDING

i 25-27 LP Leviste Ave.

Levitown, Paranague City 5ELLFH!G PRICE: P33, 321.? o000

LA: 5743 sgm
FA: B46.5 sgm

I Lot improved with 2-storey

residential bldg.(4BR & 5TB)

A With old swimming pool,

gazebo, etc

" SELLING HHCE. P 9 ﬂﬂﬂ.ﬂlﬂ /

PARANAQUE

" HOUSE & LOT

| Lot 14-B, Mo, 44-4

| Spain 51, Batlerdiving Subd |
Farafiague City
LA: 1560 sgm

#

| 2 stry; 4 bdrms & 3 T&B

b, SELLING PRICE: P 3,640,000

SELLING PRICE P2 800,000 4

4, buitdings

<" HOUSE & LOT
64 Nazareth St,, Multinational

I Village, Paranague City

| LA: 560 sqm FA: 434 sgm

| 2 stry; dbor 4t&b

FA: 184 sgm

FHakiiEs

AT

o A — =
HOUSE & LOT <  CONDOMINIUM 3
! |é0t5 pgﬂ 2MBIK ‘_4”Ng 1EOS ngg .| Unit 1902 Bayview International
each St,, Merville Park Subd) '
Pararaque Cry | | Towerlll Foxes Biva,
LA:592.1sqm FA200sgm | | Paranague Gity
1 stery |

I FA: 195 sqm

" SELLING PI!H:E Pmﬂ.%

e e B e

TOWNHOUSE /" sunome

Unit C39 Multinational

Garden Townhomes, | | L43B44No0.82C.C. Santos St,

BF Homes Subd., Parafague
LA 250sgm  FA 410sgm
2stry, BBR & 4 T&B

Multinational Village,
Paranaque City
FA:182 sqm

2 storey townhouse

i e

SELLING PRICE: P 9,000, OODJ,

S

BUILDING

8333 Dr, A Sanios
Avenue (Sucat Road),

San Antonio, Paranaaque City
LA: 6,950 sam

FA: 8,460 sgm

Industrial/ Commercial
complexconsisting of 3-storey
office building and

2 industrial warehouse

F

SELLING PRICE: P 8.5(!9{,00%,5
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CONDOMINIUM

Unit 9-A, 9/F Washington Tower, Pacific Avenue,
Asia World, Parafaque City

FA: 333.20sgm

Residential condo unit at the 9th fIr. unit has
4BR & 5TBs.

2 parking slots

CONDOMINIUM

Linit 803, 8/F Chataau de-Baia
Condo, Roxas Blvd

M Farafagque City

i FA: 8515 sgm
Residantial condo unt w/1BR & ZT8

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

CONDO UNITS

Unit 702 Pacific Coaat Plaza,
1st Viillamar 1.,

Tambo, Parafiague City

FA: 172,68 agm

Residential condo .

w/ 3BR & 3TB & 1 parking slot

Lot 2 Biock B Verg - - || Lot 13 Block 1 San Manuel St,,
INA Exacdi | Saint Martin Subd.,
Paranague City

LA: 150 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 3,000,000

Linit 703 Pacific Const Plaza,
18t Villamar

Tarmbo, Parafaque City

FA: 164.62 sqm

Rasideniial con

w/f 38R & 3TB & 1 parking slal

b SELLING PRICE: P 2,900,000

I _ SELLING PRICE: P 1,100,000

BUILDING

'\ ~ VACANT LOT

SELLING PRICE: P30,000,000

SELLING PRICE: P30.200,000

2744 P. Zamora St., Brgy
$an Rogue, Pasay City
LA: 1,727 sam

2 com’l puilding

2247 Aurora Blvd ,

San Roque, Pasay City
LA: 1,411 sam

With old Structures

& 1res’l building

e JOANA : 816-9727
CONDOMINIUM BUILDING

SELLING PRICE: P4.750.000 SELLING PRICE: P8.500.000

Lot 2833-B-6, No. 646 Ruiz St.,
San Roque, Pasay City
lLA:165 6 sgm FA: 725 sgm

5 Stry; 14 bdrms & 14 T&B

Linit BV-232, Farda Block |1,
Bakagtas Villas, Along Batagias
cor. Leveriza Sts., Pasay City
FA: 188.33 sqm

26 mm&gmm vmm AND *Fi

b E T b
ey _._.-_.. i e TR
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» DICK/HEID! : 845-5807/845-5870 /L G I

HOUSE & LOT  GONDOMINIUM

Bk 12 between 151 & 2nd Stz & 2nd & 3rd Ave,,
Riversicia Village, Brﬂy Sta. Lucim, Pasig ity

La: 4,984 som a461 2gm
= st Bagidential Houss & Lat 34F/ East Tower, Philippine Stock Exchange Center

SELLING PRICE: P32,000,000
. Ortigas Center , Pasig City

FA: 2,734.5 sgm
Penthouse unit with 25 parking slots & 4 storage unit

\\- SELLING PRICE: P123,052,500
S

HOUSE & LOT HOUSE & LOT HOUSE & LOT x"fﬂmm ™
L3 B6 No. 142 Charisma St., Lot 5 Blk 2, Isla Homes |, Lot 4 & 5 Bik 4, slong Flaviang it 1097 ”"ﬁ" Tower, Skyway
Dona Andrea Subd., Pinagbuhatan, Pasig City St Suarezville Subd,, Begg. [ Zlﬂ% ggf El‘i-l'.angr 5L nngFT]{'

%rl 4] L||"I1|; with ona parking slof

Hroy. Rosario, Pasig Clty
LA 2083 sam  FA: 321 sgm
f 1-storsy H & L w/ basement

FIPAQDJI"E‘EI‘I Pasig Ci
LA: 185 sgm FA: 171 sgm LA: 420 saqm r,e:gﬁ?g?,_ag sgm
House & Lot, 2BR, 2 TB 2 sloray 5BR 3TB

. SELLING PRICE: P 2,800,000 VSELLING PRICE: F 4,000,000 /

< VACANT LOT N/ VACANTLOT ) ;
{k?] Taxes and Fees for the account of the Buyer:

e

Int. Sta. Monica Street, Lot 4 Infetior = Documentary Stamp Tax - 1.5% ol SP ar 2V whichevar
Pineda (MRR Read), M.ELO¢HPilar Straat, is highar _

., AN , = Transfor Tax « mte depends on logation of groperty
Pasig City Rinagbuhatan, Pasig City qrangmg ftom 0.25% 10 0.75% of 8P ar 2V whichaver
LA: 400 sgm ~BA: 205 sgm is higher] _

Q; * Registralion Fee - graduated rate based on SP
(ex, PE.B48 for SP of F1 Million)

= Realty Taxes - for the tamaining mionths af he year
from date of full payment

' SELLING PRICE: P 1,000,000 SELLING PRICE: P sm;ano_/

_+ DAGUB : 816-9956 QUEZON CITY * TENG : 8455229

N\ HOUSE & LOT e
Lots 7 & 8 Block 130, No. 157 Tolentino St., San Francisce Del Monte, No. & Bocobo St., Xavierville Subdivision, Quezon City

Cluezon City LA: 400sgm  FA: 433%sgm

I A ﬂ%‘fwsfn%aﬂ §A5T5é10as1qrsﬂty FI‘CI-FIEI"E‘_ ie Improved with a 2-storey residential buliding with SBR & 8TE,
7 th 2BR & 11B, and an a dirty kilchen and a garags. :
é’n"s:l&'fn“;mmmm hoa Lot is regular in shape, SELLING PRICE: P10,000,000

Mmmmmm :

e e '
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Lot 18, Block 40,

No. 111 Esteban Abada St.,
Loyola Heights,

Quezon City

LA. 1,103.80 sgm

FA: 583 sgm

(.

SELLING PRICE: P21,500,000

Gem @

1)

h

—

o TENG : 845-5229
HOUSE & LOT

{f No. 34 Villareal St., Brgy Gulod,
Novaliches, Quezon City

LA 9435 sgm FA: 63 sgm
: 1-sty residentiat house and lot

b SELLING PRICE: P 3,100,000 _

HOUSE & LOTS

Lot 6 Blk 1, Marytown Circle,
Greenfields Subd., Novaliches,
Quezon City

LA: 200 sgm  FA: 145 sgm
1-storey H/L with 3BR & 2 T&B

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

" HOUSE & LOT ;

Lot 506-Mew-B-6-0-5-8-1 |
Alcantara St., (Baniat Exi.), I
Alcantara Cmpd.,
Tandang Sora, 0.0
LA: 200sgm
1 siorey

FA: 140 sgqm

HOUSE & LOT

J4 v S. Encarnacion St., BF

J Homes, Quezon City

LA: 330 sgm FA: 1,181 sgm
2-storey residential bldg with
5BR &6 TH

HOUSE & LOTS

Lot 21-fpErimanuel comer
Fatiria Hts., Greenfields 3 Subd.,
Novaliches, Quezon City

A: 220 sqm FA: 178 sam
1-storey residential HL

L SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000 _

~ HOUSE & LOT

Lot 1 Block 10 Bangar corner
Supiden St., New Haven Village,
Navaliches, Quezon City

LA: 280 sgqm  FA: 175 sgm

e

QUEZON CITY

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 14 Blk K-34, No 65 Kamias Road, Quezon City
LA: 561 8 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P16,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

HOUSE & LOT

MNo. 23 Lovebird cafner Dove
Sits., St Jude Subgh.,
Kaligayahan ' QC

LA: 272 sgm FA: 473 sgm
2-storéyyH/L with 3BR and 2TRB,;
wicattic

#3 Pearl St., Northview 1,
Batasan Hills, Quezon City
LA: 200 sgm FA: 330 sgm
2-storey house and lot

SELLING PRICE: P 3,200,000 L SELLING PRICE: P 3,600,000

HOUSE & LOT HOUSE & LOT
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

. SELLING PRICE: P 1.000.00},1

/" VACANT LOT
Lot 4, Pcg-3056, Phasa 3 Empire
View Park Subd., Capliol Distric)

A\

I

S Subdivisi Cuszon City
1., Dantes Subdivision |, LA: 400 sqm
Novaliches
. i i e il
Quezon City E
LA: 258 sgm
Tl

E——=GETTo T

b SEI.LIH-.G PRICE: P 1.“.0_19/‘

/" VACANT LOT

Lot 1 Block 8 No. 11.8éponia
Streel, BuenmaCgubd,,
Movallches, Suezon City

L& 4§83 Bgm

L\
VACANT LOT

No. 56 Mayor Ignacio Santos
Diaz St. (formerly Banahaw St.},
San Martin De Porres, Cubao,

LA: 1,003 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P16,000,000

w&ﬁr

LA: 2,035 sgm

VACANT LOT

\ SELLING PRICE: P32,000,

19 Natib St., Cubao, Quezon City

WAREHOUSE

No.52-53, 20th Avenue,
Cubao, Quezon Clty

LA: 1710 sgm

FA: 2140 sgm
Residential/Commercial lot
warehouse & motorpool

\

m m mﬂmmmnmm
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QUEZON CITY

VACANT LOT

Along Visayas Avenue, Culiat,
Quezon City
LA: 7,424.00 sgm

VACANT LOT

Along Quining Highway,

Brgy. Gulod, Novaliches,

Quezon City

LA:23,372sgm  FA: 825 sgm

4 lots improved with three (3)
single-storey commercial/residential
buildings, 250 sgm, 315 sgm

and 260 sgm

\& SELLING PRICE: P90,000,000Jf- \\ SELLING PRICE: PZDD.ODO,OWJ- \ SELLING PRICE: P55,000,000_f}__,-

* TENG : 845-5229

CONDOMINIUM < CONDOMINIUM \ / CONDOMINIUM
| Apsrtment 10, Unit 10-G, Jaga
Streat, Cypress Villags,

) Maszambong, Quozon Citg
Unit NYM-715-B New Yark FA. 1533 som

2-sloray

Unit No, A-217, Hillcrest
Condeminium, E. Rodriguez Sr.
Ave,, Cubao, Quezon City

FA: 80 sgm

Cffice Condominium

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

» BU : 845-5805

\J
SELLING PRICE: P 1,000,000 / _ :%ELUNG PRICE: P 1,900,

Mansion, Annapolis St
Cubao, Quezon City

FA: 26.7 sqm

RIZAL - ANGONO & ANTIPOLO

VACANT LOT

LA: 24 468sgm

Lot 8-A-3-PP-4-C Along Sakura Road witkun
Yupangco Cotton Mills Compound
Brgy Mahabang Parang, Angong,\Rizal

Rectangular in shape and.with flat terrain,

Frontage along Sakura' Road is 174.04 meters with
an average depth of 140.59 meters.

SELLING PRICE: P25,000,000

WAREHOUSE

Along Ocean Park Ave.,
Bgy. Sauyo, Novaliches,
CQuezen City

LA: 7,443 sgm

FA: 3,090 sgm, 969 sgm and
204 sgm

Industriai bldg.,

warehouse and canteen

g

LA: 788sgm

TO CAINTA

ROBINA FARM %

RCUMFERENTIAL ROAD

TO TABAY

TO EAST REDGE
GOLF COURSE _/

HOUSE & LOT

Lots 10, 11 & 12 Block 100, No. 18 Opel St.,
Village East Executive Homes, Antipolo City

2-storey H/L with 11BR & 8T&B

SELLING PRICE: P11,200,000

\\

FA: 656.20sgm
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HOUSE & LOT

A Lot 4 Acte St , Poblacion,
§ Angono, Rizal

LA: 222 sgm FA: 135.80 sgm
I} 1 storey house and Ict 3BR, 1 TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,230,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 11 Block 8, Ne. 35 De Los
Angeles Drive corner West
Side St., Vista Verde Country
Homes, Antipolo City

LA; 298 sgm  FA: 192 sgm
2-gtorey; 5BR,3T&B

SELLING PRICE: P E..‘IEZ.OGD

VACANT LOT

Lot 29 Block 7 loilo St
Bankers Village 1l

Bgy dela Paz, Antipolo City
LA: 560 sgm

b, SELLING PRICE: P 1,400,000

VACANT LOT

Lots 8, 11, & 13 of Blk. 7, Wilson

51, Cuesta Verde Exec. Village,
1 Antipolo City

LA: 360 sgm

3 residential vacant lots

HOUSE & LOT

: L-1045-B-4-A, Pad-310654

1 Anipolo City

Tuitep Ext, E‘rﬂeuheugnla
MNewtown, 1-&, Broy Cupang,
Ar-tlpu:l*n ity

LA 1,500 sgm FA: EHBSI*I‘
Ora-storey HL 3-BR, 1 T&

L SELLING PRICE: P 2,500,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 18 BIk. 2 No. 15 Avocado St.,
Valleyview Executive Vilage
Phase 1-A. Bo. Bulac,

LA: 120 sgm FA: 136 sgm

L SELLING PRICE: P 1,900,000

Lot 3 BIk@% Michigan St
PalogVerdes Subd
Antipolo City

LA 300sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 945,000

VACANT LOT

Block 28, portion of Blk. 50 &
Road Lot 10, Brgy. Cela Paz,
Antipola City

LA: 1,048 sgm

HERE-IS™ AND 'FIRST-COME;
s to buyback transactions with

RIZAL - ANGONO & ANTIPOLO

s,

HOUSE & LOT

il Lots 21 & 22 Block 3, Onyx Street,

Ciro Vista Subd. Brgy Mayamot,
Antipalo Ciky

LA 253 sqm Fa: 180 sqm
Ore-slorey: 4BR, 3 T&B

|.I~ i
ih“ .h -
<

"l-L

SELLING PRICE: P 2,300,000

HOUSE & LOT D\
Lot 23 Block 1, No, 22 Rosario |
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
1}

1
| ;
| Agricultural Rewland
4

SELLING PRICE: P 380,000 J

HOUSE & LOT

Lots 3 & 13, Block 2,

MNo. 1012 Birmingham St.,
! Brookeside Subd, |
Cainta, Rizal |
LA: 209 & 47 sgm

FA: 200 sgm

1 storey Heuse and Lot

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

VAGANT LOT

Lot 1&3, Along Valleygolf Road,
Easter His.Subd.,

Cainta, Rizal

LA: 1,580 sgm

b SELLING PRICE: P 4,770,000

/" HOUSE & LOT
| Lot 3592-C Along Market Exil
Rd.. Plaza Aldea, Tanay Rizal
LA: 300 sgm FA: 425 sgm |
2elorey: 2BR&1TE :

’
|
| B
|
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JONG : 816-9957
VACANT LOT £

Bukal Poblacion,
Along Sarmpaloc Road,
Tandang - Kutya,
Brgy Plaza Aldea,

Tanay, Rizal Tanay Rizal

LA: 1,302 sgm LA 149,241 sgm

. SELLING PRICE: P 7,500,3.y

SELLING PRICE: P 7,500,000 4

<" HOUSE & LOT WAREHOUSE
Lot 2 Block 2, No. 424 Turquoise
Straat, Palmera Hills || Taytay
Rizal '
| LA 90sgm FA: 212.4 sqm Lot 57 and Lot 6-F-2-A, Ortillan
| 3 storey:dbr &b Millworks, C. Valle St., Brgy.

Dolores, Taytay Rizal
LA: 528 sqm FA: 588 sgm
Lofty type building

SELLING PRICE: P 'l.lu'u.ﬂnlj SELLING PRICE: P 2,114,000

o

VACANT LOTS

Tower Hills Subd., BrgyCDolores,
Taytay, Rizal

——— R R R R RS r—

Block 10
Lot 4 LA: 88sgm- P 105,600

Block 7
Lot 4 LA: 154sqm - P 170,004

Block 11
Lot 3 LA: 105sqm - P 126,000
Lot 6 LA: 115sqm - P 138,000

Block 9
Lot 4 LA: 184sqm - P 368,000
Lot 8 LA: 121sqm - P 205,700
Lot 9 LA: 136sqm - P 163,200

i e

Block 12
Lot 7 LA:101sqm- P 121,200
Lot 8 LA:109sgm- P 130,800
Lot 8 LA:99sqm - P 118,800
Lot 10 LA:99sgm - P 118,800

|

L SELLING PRICE: P 1,538,000 4

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 8-B-1, Cabrera Road, Sitic
Burol, Brgy San Juan,

Taytay Rizal

LA: 277 sgm FA; 185.66 sgm
1-storey residential bldg; 3BR,
2T&B

VACANT LOT

Lot 13 Block 2 Dayang-Dayang
St., Maharlika Hills"Subd.,
Taytay, Rizal

LA: 394'sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 713,000

/" HOUSE & LOT \

L5 B2, No. 232 Brazil Street,
Ciudad Grande Execulive Village,
Broy Dolores, Taytay Rizal

LA 168 sgm FA: TT.3sqm
1 storey, 38R & 2T&B

ST

B

SELUHEFH;:EFMUHJ

VACANT LOT

Lot 3 Biock 4 Rajah Drive,

Maharlika Hills Subd.,

Taytay, Rizal

LA 552 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,704,000

VACANT LOTS

LA: 1,508 sgm LA 1,811 sgm

Lot5 Lot 6

P 1,025,000 P 1,250,000
LA: 2,032 sgm LA 1,271 sgm
Lot 9 Lot 10

P 1,464,000 P 875,000

/" VACANT LOT %

Lots 35-A, 35-B, 37-A, 37-B,
&47 Blik 3 and Lot 29 Blk 13
Along Cornelio Melendres
Street, Melendres Life

Homes, Taytay Rizal

LA: 2,411 sgm
'SELLING PRICE: P 6,000,000/

Beverly Hills Subd, Antipolo/Taytay, Rizal
Block 15 Beverly Hills Ave. Ext.
LA: 1,622 sgm  LA: 3,069 sgm

Lot7 Lot8

P 1,100,000 P 2,063,000
LA: 1,181 sam  LA: 1,243 sgm
Lot 11 Lot 12

P 851,000 P 850,000

r/ VACANT LOT \

Lot 14 Blk. 5 Zinia St.,
Beverly Hills Subd,,
Bo. Dolores,

Taytay Rizal

LA. 864 sgm

. SELLING mmﬁnw-',
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HOUSE & LOT

Mo 28 Tormas Claudio St

San Juan, Metro Manile

LA 486 som FA 386,18 sgm
2-storsy residantal buiiding wf
TBR&ATE

'ﬁlﬁi.ﬂ,ﬁﬁ@ a% _ ¥

b SELLING PRICE: P 8,270,000

* PHOLLIE : 816-9370

¢

o
< HOUSE & LOT “1
No. 124 Mabini St., Tuktukan,
Taguig City
LA; 243 sgm  FA: 464 sgm
2 storey house with 6 BR & 3TB

|

g s

h SELLlNG PRICE: P 3, 327 000

= Ty

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 7, Block 23,

San Francisco Subd.,
Tugatog, Valenzusla City

LA: 240 sgm FA: 561 sgm

b SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 10 Blk 4, Makisig St
Lena Subd., Dalandanan,
Valenzuela City

LA:193sgm  FA: 168 sgm
2-storey H/L with 5BR & 37&B

. SELLING PRICE: P2.510,000

/" HOUSE & LOT
Mo, 83 M.H. Del Pitar St

Bay. Palasan, Valenzusla City
LA&; 368 sgm Fi: 380 sqm

ol T

HOUSE & LOT

WLT B84, Along Melbourme St
A Ciudad Grande Marth Subd., Phi
M Ligunan, Valenzuala City
: 120 sgm FAC 150 sqm
foray residential houss &
48R & 3TH

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 2753-Bylnitepior E. Esteban
South St Brgy Dalandanan,
Valenzuela City

A 547 sgm

y SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000

7" HOUSE & LOT N

Lots 5-A & 5-B St. Jude Street,
Malinta, Valenzuela City
LA: 571 sgm FA: 298 sgm
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